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E Gmaﬁ Becollege Office <bccollege.office@gmail.com>

(Service Offering) LAN IP & WAN IP Pool for |IB.C
LL_9130076499_301053593022||

2 messages
Abhishek.Majumdar@ril.com <Abhishek.Majumdar@ril.com> Mon, Nov 29, 2021 at 12:54 PM
z To: becollege.office@gmail.com

Cc: Santiranjan.Roy@ril.com, Samrat.Sanyal@ril.com, Vijay35.Singh@ril.comn, Bubai.Chattopadhyay@ril.com,
Joy.Chakraborty@ril.com, JioROWB.EntServiceDelivery@sril.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Warm Greetings from Reliance Jio!!

Please to inform you that your service has been made ready now & you are requested to check our service
performance and expecting your consent for service acceptance .

Please Check LAN IP & WAN IP Pool for B.C COLLEGE.---—------=er=-=-

Circuit ID: ILL_9130076499_301053593022

WAN IP POOL - 136.232.84.140/30 (Customer End WAN IP: 136.232.84.142 255.255.255.252 with Default
Gateway— 136.232.84.141)

LAN IP POOL—- 115.240.37.56/29 (Usable IP Range 115.240.37.57 - 11£.240.37.62 with Subnet Mask:
255.255.255.248)

DNS IP-—-49.45.0.4 or 8.8.8.6.

Service Assurance Details

Enterprise Wireline Service Operations Centre : 24/7 Service Support :
Wireline E-SOC : 18008899444, enterpriseservices@jio.com/businesscare@jio.com

My Jio Enterprise Portal : www.jio.com/enterprise
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